
 

 
Balshaw’s Church of England High School, Church Road, Leyland, Lancashire, PR25 3AH 
Tel: 01772 421009, Email: enquiries@balshaws.org.uk 
Website: www.balshaws.org.uk, Twitter: @Balshawscehigh 

Excellent School 

Balshaw’s Association PTA – Charity Number 1176684 
Wednesday 4th June 2025 at 7:30 pm in school - All welcome. 
 

1. Welcome & prayer 
2. Apologies 
3. Matters arising from minutes of last meeting  
4. Review of Balfest 25  
5. Main agenda item: Events for the 2025/2026 school year 
6. PTA Summer social – Friday 4th July 
7. AOB 
8. Meeting / event dates for your diary: 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025   

Friday 4th July PTA summer social TBC 

   

AUTUMN TERM 2025   

Wednesday 10th September  PTA meeting 7:30 pm – 9:00 pm 

Wednesday 1st October  PTA meeting & AGM 7:30 pm – 9:00 pm 

Wednesday 12th November* PTA meeting 7:30 pm – 9:00 pm 

Wednesday 3rd December  PTA meeting 7:30 pm – 9:00 pm 

   

SPRING TERM 2026   

Wednesday 7th January PTA meeting 7:30 pm – 9:00 pm 

Wednesday 4th February PTA meeting 7:30 pm – 9:00 pm 

Wednesday 4th March PTA meeting 7:30 pm – 9:00 pm 

   

SUMMER TERM 2026   

Wednesday 15th April** PTA meeting 7:30 pm – 9:00 pm 

Wednesday 6th May PTA meeting 7:30 pm – 9:00 pm 

Saturday 16h May** #Balfest  11:00 am – 3:00 pm 

Wednesday 3rd June PTA meeting 7:30 pm – 9:00 pm 

Friday 3rd July PTA summer social TBC  

 
* 1 week later due to Bonfire night  
** Proposed dates 


